Material
Phosphor Bronze
Finish: Selective Gold plated
Thickness: 0.20mm
Wire Rang: AWG#24 ~ #28 (OD1.55mm)
Specification
Voltage rating: 250V AC/DC
Curretn Rating: 3A AC/DC
Withstanding Voltage: 1,000V Ac/minute
Insulation Resistance: 1,000 MΩ  min.
Contact Resistance: 20 mΩ  max.
E Part No.
D .0 .00 .000
C ±0.30 ±0.15 ±0.08
B   Unit  :  mm File No. CYA295-TM12548
A Jack Scale : Title:
Rev. BY Sheet : 1/1
Electronics Ltd.
Useconn
Jack Lin
Checked:
Ivy Lee
10-Jan-18
Drawn:
A295-TM12548
Date
Dupont 2,54mm Male Terminalnew release
File Simon Chen
General Tolarance
Appraval:
   RoHS Compliant